Papillon Club of Southern California

Excellent/Master |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

mrimrmimim s eem e G2l NaME BICel mimemimrimimam Handler
04 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun 4001 Mike Chihuahua Stephen Carazo
Sat Sun 4002 Gibbs West Highland White Terrier ~ Mary Ann Neal
Sat Sun 4003 Q-Tee Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
08 inch jump height 21
Sat L] 8001 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Sat Sun L] 8002 Hana Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat Sun [] 8003 Patch All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne Scott
Sat Sun [] 8004 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sun 8005 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kayelene Hawthorne
Sat Sun L] 8006 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Sat Sun L] 8007 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat 8008 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sat Sun L] 8009 Dazzle Papillon Lee Kusek
Sat L] 8010 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Sat Sun [] 8011 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Deborah Wachter
Sat Sun L] 8012 Bean All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Lynne Scott
Sat Sun [] 8013 Grip Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Sat Sun [] 8014 Bizzy Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat Sun [] 8015 Levi Miniature Pinscher Betsy Totten
Sun 8016 Charlotte West Highland White Terrier ~ Susan Chunn
Sat Sun [] 8017 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
Sat Sun [] 8018 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan
Sat Sun L] 8019 Jesse Papillon John Kusek
Sat Sun [] 8020 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat L] 8029 Marzi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
12 inch jump height 17
Sat Sun 12001 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman
Sun [] 12002 Nani Poodle Melody Michel
Sat Sun L] 12003 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Sat Sun [] 12004 Rudy Miniature American Shepherd Patsy Needham
Sat Sun ] 12005 Racer Staffordshire Bull Terrier Christine Edwards
Sat Sun L] 12006 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Sat Sun 12007 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Sun [] 12008 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat Sun 12009 Sara Brittany Joanna Hunt
Sat Sun [] 12010 Brooke All American Dog/Mixed Bree Karen Gamboa
Sat Sun 12011 CeleRINA Pumi Patti Bott
Sat Sun [] 12012 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sun [] 12013 BRIX Poodle Melody Michel
Sat Sun ] 12014 Plum Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
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20005
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20010
20011
20012

Brody
Rumble
Splash

Zipper
Mayday
Sasha
Blaze
JEEP
Bill
Rowan
Xuby
Jax
Dashell
Mia
Danica
Ora

Ice
Zoey
Yeager
Taylor
Anya
Cora
Dazzy
Brio
Miss Millie
Sniper
Tola
Mesa
Dany
Jubilee
Molly
Avery
Kodi
Halo

Finnick
Raven
Frankie
Fargo
Strider
Hawk

Rio
Buckaroo
Remy
Reason

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Bedlington Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Pumi

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Smooth Fox Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Welsh Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Pumi

Brittany

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

m

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Karyn Dawes

Joanna Hunt

Gayle Anderson
31

Jill LaGrange
Vicki Ernenwein
Jill LaGrange
Penny scott-fox
Melody Steelman
Vicki Ernenwein
Stephen Carazo
Kathie Ogden
Karena Kosco
Barbara Demko
Andrea Essig
Joy Vinson
Marilyn Fullen
Le Kubow
Patti Keating
Kris Arnds
Annette Ankele
Nicole Carazo
Forest Hudson
Donna Murdoch
Norma Guerin
Heather Kelly
Shirley Kuvelas
Kim Gotfredson
Brooke Ortale
Katherine Ogden
Joanna Hunt
John Becker
Lindy Patrick
Min chung
Lisa Ortale

26

Jessica Brown
Patricia Nance
Christine DeClerk
Carol Keller
Hayley J Mack
Cyndy Carlton
Teri Chang
Laura Brandon
Amy Lavoie
Anna Lewis
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inch jump height

L] 24001

L] 24002

L] 24004

L] 24005
inch jump height

L] 24901

L] 24902

ODOUOORKRKRRMOOORDO0O0HH

Magic
Skootz
Boomer
Banks
Cinder
Rory
Poppy
Vendetta
Sidney
Mardi
Max

MO

Mr. Magoo
Jixer
Lizzy

Olli

Jif

Brew
Sterling
McKenzie

Mars
Helios

Border Collie

Samoyed

Australian Cattle Dog

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Working Kelpie

Australian Cattle Dog

Irish Setter

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Irish Setter

Border Collie
Border Collie

Susan Wrenn
Brenda Farrington
Teresa Castillo
Barbara Sevier
Molly Rapini
Jeannette Poling
Sarah Garvey
Jessica Brown
brenda stores
Catherine Dever
Patricia Nance
Kim Kane
Heather Kelly
Shirley Kuvelas
Patti Keating
Jacqueline Lomax
4

Lori Barbee

Teri Chang

Lori Barbee

Valerie Mahoney
2

Luisa Lamore
Luisa Lamore



Op en I Papillon Club of Southern California
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

mrimrmimim s eem e G2l NaME BICel mimimimrimimm! Handler
08 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun L] 8021 Credit Schipperke Vicki Ernenwein
Sat Sun L] 8022 D\'Artagnan Papillon Wendy Watts
Sat 8023 Kyle Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Aaron Garcia
12 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun L] 12016 Olaf Boston Terrier Sandy Crook
Sat Sun L] 12017 Dex Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pete Covert
Sat Sun L] 12018 Carly Poodle Barbara Kraatz
Sat Sun L] 12019 Olivia Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sat Sun [] 12021 Lulu Boston Terrier Sandy Crook
16 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun L] 16029 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
Sat [] 16030 Keep-Her Shetland Sheepdog Diane Furtak
Sun 16035 Pilot Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  Christine Daniels
20 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun ] 20029 Ivy Australian Shepherd Lisa Ortale
Sat Sun L] 20030 Jessie Vizsla Nancy Fenoglio

Sat Sun [] 20031 Finesse Border Collie Brooke Ortale



Novice |
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Sun
Sun
Sat
16

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8024
L] 8025
8027
inch jump height
L] 16032
16033
L] 16034
L] 16036
L] 16037
L] 16038
inch jump height
L] 20033
L] 20034

L] 20035

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Zefir
Andy
Nala

Mokee
Katie
Dylan
Jerzy
Charley
Skye

Bravada
Natalie
Char

STANDARD Running Order

Russell Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Collie

Smooth Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Poodle

Belgian Malinois
Collie

Poodle

Papillon Club of Southern California

3
Barbara Berk
Mike Erlanson
Tracy Quinn
6

Briana Murphy
Pat Gilbert
Annette Ankele
Diane Furtak
Kris Arnds
Lori Young

3

Pam Metzger
Jeannette Poling
Amy Hulina



Excellent/Master |

n PII

Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Papillon Club of Southern California

JWW Running Order

Handler

inch jump height
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4001 Mike
4002 Gibbs
4003 Q-Tee

inch jump height

ORODO00ORNOO0O0000 o0 ORI OO0 oo

8001 Joey
8002 Hana
8003 Patch
8004 Bacc
8005 Oliver
8006 Lee Loo
8007 Daizy
8008 Shine
8009 Dazzle
8010 Zumi
8011 Paisley
8012 Bean
8013 Grip
8014 Bizzy
8015 Levi
8016 Charlotte
8017 Susie
8018 Lance
8019 Jesse
8020 Taka
8026 Tory
8029 Marzi

inch jump height
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12001 chevy
12002 Nani
12003 Steele
12004 Rudy
12005 Racer
12006 Boo Weekly
12007 Tye
12008 Burst
12009 Sara
12010 Brooke
12011 CeleRINA
12012 Brax
12013 BRIX
12014 Plum

Chihuahua
West Highland White Terrier
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Miniature Pinscher

West Highland White Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature American Shepherd
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Chinese Crested

Keeshond

Chinese Crested

Brittany

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Smooth Fox Terrier

Poodle

Russell Terrier

3
Stephen Carazo

Mary Ann Neal
Patty Wiedeman
22
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Lynne Scott
Pam Metzger
Kayelene Hawthorne
Patti Keating
Alan Rowley
Karyn Dawes
Lee Kusek
Joanna McKim
Deborah Wachter
Lynne Scott
Patty Wiedeman
Alan Rowley
Betsy Totten
Susan Chunn
Barbara Pinnella
Dana Ryan
John Kusek
Alan Rowley
Lynn Middleton
Joanna McKim
16
Terrie Rodman
Melody Michel
Gayle Anderson
Patsy Needham
Christine Edwards
Patty Wiedeman
Kris Arnds
Pam Metzger
Joanna Hunt
Karen Gamboa
Patti Bott
Joe Punzalan
Melody Michel
Barbara Berk
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16001
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16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16015
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16039
16040
16041
16042
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20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016

Brody
Splash

Zipper
Mayday
Sasha
Blaze
JEEP
Bill
Rowan
Xuby
Jax
Dashell
Mia
Danica
Ora
Zoey
Yeager
Taylor
Anya
Cora
Dazzy
Brio
Miss Millie
Sniper
Tola
Mesa
Dany
Molly
Avery
Kodi
Halo

Finnick
Raven
Frankie
Fargo
Strider
Hawk
Rio
Buckaroo
Remy
Reason
Magic
Skootz
Boomer
Banks

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Bedlington Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Pumi

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Smooth Fox Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Welsh Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Working Kelpie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

m

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Border Collie
Samoyed

Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever

Karyn Dawes
Gayle Anderson

29
Jill LaGrange
Vicki Ernenwein
Jill LaGrange
Penny scott-fox
Melody Steelman
Vicki Ernenwein
Stephen Carazo
Kathie Ogden
Karena Kosco
Barbara Demko
Andrea Essig
Joy Vinson
Marilyn Fullen
Patti Keating
Kris Arnds
Annette Ankele
Nicole Carazo
Forest Hudson
Donna Murdoch
Norma Guerin
Heather Kelly
Shirley Kuvelas
Kim Gotfredson
Brooke Ortale
Katherine Ogden
John Becker
Lindy Patrick
Min chung
Lisa Ortale

27
Jessica Brown
Patricia Nance
Christine DeClerk
Carol Keller
Hayley J Mack
Cyndy Carlton
Teri Chang
Laura Brandon
Amy Lavoie
Anna Lewis
Susan Wrenn
Brenda Farrington
Teresa Castillo
Barbara Sevier



Sat Sun
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Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

L] 20017
20019
L] 20020
L] 20021
L] 20022
20023
20024
20025
L] 20026
L] 20027
L] 20028
L] 20032
L] 20035
inch jump height
L] 24001
L] 24002
L] 24004
L] 24005
inch jump height
L] 24901

L] 24902

Cinder
Rory
Poppy
Vendetta
Sidney
Mardi
Max

MO

Mr. Magoo
Jixer
Lizzy

Olli

Char

Jif

Brew
Sterling
McKenzie

Mars
Helios

German Shepherd Dog
Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Working Kelpie

Australian Cattle Dog

Irish Setter

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Irish Setter

Border Collie
Border Collie

Molly Rapini
Jeannette Poling
Sarah Garvey
Jessica Brown
brenda stores
Catherine Dever
Patricia Nance
Kim Kane
Heather Kelly
Shirley Kuvelas
Patti Keating
Jacqueline Lomax
Amy Hulina

4
Lori Barbee
Teri Chang
Lori Barbee
Valerie Mahoney

2
Luisa Lamore
Luisa Lamore
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Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
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Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat

Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
L] 8021
L] 8022
8023
inch jump height
L] 12016
L] 12017
L] 12018
L] 12019
L] 12020
L] 12021
inch jump height
L] 16029
L] 16030
L] 16031
16035
inch jump height
L] 20030

Credit
DVArtagnan
Kyle

Olaf
Dex
Carly
Olivia
Rumble
Lulu

Ember
Keep-Her
Jubilee
Pilot

Jessie

Schipperke
Papillon
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Parson Russell Terrier
Boston Terrier

Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Brittany

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Vizsla

Papillon Club of Southern California

Handler

3
Vicki Ernenwein

Wendy Watts
Aaron Garcia
6
Sandy Crook
Pete Covert
Barbara Kraatz
Lynn Middleton
Joanna Hunt
Sandy Crook
4
Julie Henry
Diane Furtak
Joanna Hunt
Christine Daniels

1

Nancy Fenoglio



Novice |

"P" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Papillon Club of Southern California

Handler

08

Sun
Sun
Sat

16

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

inch jump height

L] 8024
L] 8025
8027
inch jump height
L] 16032
16033
L] 16034
L] 16036
L] 16038
inch jump height
L] 20029
L] 20031
L] 20033
L] 20034
20036

Zefir
Andy
Nala

Mokee
Katie
Dylan
Jerzy
Skye

vy
Finesse
Bravada
Natalie
Tonka

Russell Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Collie

Smooth Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Collie

Labrador

3
Barbara Berk

Mike Erlanson
Tracy Quinn

5
Briana Murphy
Pat Gilbert
Annette Ankele
Diane Furtak
Lori Young

5
Lisa Ortale
Brooke Ortale
Pam Metzger
Jeannette Poling
Derek Berry



CO m b | n ed J HS I Papillon Club of Southern California

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

......................... Division P Arm#__.GalName e Bl iRl
08 inch jump height 7
Sat Ex/Mst [] 8002 Hana Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8004 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8011 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Deborah Wachter
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8015 Levi Miniature Pinscher Betsy Totten
Sat Open L] 8006 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Sat Novice U] 8024 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
Sat Novice U] 8025 Andy All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Mike Erlanson
12 inch jump height 6
Sat Ex/Mst 12007 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12008 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12010 Brooke All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Karen Gamboa
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12012 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12014 Plum Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12015 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
16 inch jump height 15
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16001 Zipper All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Jill LaGrange
Sat Ex/Mst 16003 Sasha All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Jill LaGrange
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16004 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  Penny scott-fox
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16005 JEEP Bedlington Terrier Melody Steelman
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16009 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16010 Jax Border Collie Karena Kosco
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16011 Dashell Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16016 Ice English Cocker Spaniel Le Kubow
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16017 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Patti Keating
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16018 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Ex/Mst 16024 Miss Millie Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16028 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16037 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Ex/Mst 16039 Molly Border Collie John Becker
Sat Novice [] 16032 Mokee All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Briana Murphy
20 inch jump height 14
Sat Novice 20024 Max All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Patricia Nance
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20001 Finnick Working Kelpie Jessica Brown
Sat Ex/Mst U] 20004 Fargo Vizsla Carol Keller
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20007 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang
Sat Ex/Mst U] 20011 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy Lavoie
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20021 Vendetta Working Kelpie Jessica Brown
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20026 Mr. Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20028 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20030 Jessie Vizsla Nancy Fenoglio
Sat Open [] 20003 Frankie Golden Retriever Christine DeClerk
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Sat
Sat
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24

Sat
Sat

Open
Open
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

20012
20027
20002
20013

24002
24005

Reason
Jixer
Raven
Magic

Brew
McKenzie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Irish Setter

Anna Lewis
Shirley Kuvelas
Patricia Nance
Susan Wrenn

Teri Chang
Valerie Mahoney
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Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
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Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

8002
8004
8006
8011
8015
8017
8018
8024
8026
inch jump height

12002
12007
12008
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12019
12022
inch jump height

16001
16003
16005
16009
16010
16011
16017
16024
16028
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20007
20011
20013
20015
20019
20020
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Hana
Bacc
Lee Loo
Paisley
Levi
Susie
Lance
Zefir
Tory

Nani

Tye
Burst
Brooke
CeleRINA
Brax
BRIX
Plum
Olivia
Splash

Zipper
Sasha
JEEP
Xuby

Jax
Dashell
Zoey
Miss Millie
Dany

Finnick
Raven
Frankie
Fargo
Rio
Remy
Magic
Boomer
Rory

Poppy

Papillon

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Pinscher
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Keeshond

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Smooth Fox Terrier

Poodle

Russell Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Bedlington Terrier

Pumi

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog

Pumi

Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Papillon Club of Southern California

T2B Running Order

Handler

Alan Rowley
Pam Metzger
Patti Keating
Deborah Wachter
Betsy Totten
Barbara Pinnella
Dana Ryan
Barbara Berk
Lynn Middleton
10
Melody Michel
Kris Arnds
Pam Metzger
Karen Gamboa
Patti Bott
Joe Punzalan
Melody Michel
Barbara Berk
Lynn Middleton
Gayle Anderson
9
Jill LaGrange
Jill LaGrange
Melody Steelman
Kathie Ogden
Karena Kosco
Barbara Demko
Patti Keating
Heather Kelly
Katherine Ogden
17
Jessica Brown
Patricia Nance
Christine DeClerk
Carol Keller
Teri Chang
Amy Lavoie
Susan Wrenn
Teresa Castillo
Jeannette Poling
Sarah Garvey



Sun
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Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
24

Sun
Sun

20021
20024
20026
20027
20028
20030
20034
inch jump height

L] 24002

L] 24005
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Vendetta
Max

Mr. Magoo
Jixer

Lizzy
Jessie
Natalie

Brew
McKenzie

Working Kelpie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Collie

Golden Retriever
Irish Setter

Jessica Brown
Patricia Nance
Heather Kelly
Shirley Kuvelas
Patti Keating
Nancy Fenoglio
Jeannette Poling
2
Teri Chang
Valerie Mahoney






